
Female Waxing
Brazilian & Bikini 
Hot wax used for all bikini waxing treatments

Bikini Tidy

Extended Bikini

Brazilian (Rebook) Rebook and return to Bare within 5 weeks

Brazilian (Regular) 5-12 weeks since last

Brazilian (Virgin) First time or outside of 12 weeks

Legs

Half Legs Includes Toes, Feet and Knees

Full Legs Includes Toes, Feet and Legs up to start of Bikini line

Other

Underarms

Forearms

Full Arms

Stomach/Speedo Line

Full Body Including Brazilian Regular

Other Patches
 

Face - Waxing or Threading available

Lip, Chin or Cheeks

Any Two

All Three

Face Basics

Eyebrow Shape

Eyebrow Tint

Eyelash Tint Includes complimentary Massage

Brow Shape + Brow Tint

Brow Tint + Lash Tint

Brow Shape + Lash Tint

All Three

Eyelash Curl + Lash Tint

Male Waxing 
Brazilian & Speedo

Male Brazilian (Rebook) Rebook and return to Bare within 5 weeks

Male Brazilian (Regular) 5-12 weeks since last

Male Brazilian (Virgin) First time or outside of 12 weeks

Speedo

Buttocks

Legs

Half Legs Includes Toes, Feet and Knees

Full Legs Includes Toes, Feet and Legs up to top of Thighs 

Other

Upper Back + Shoulders

Full Back + Shoulders

Chest

Chest + Stomach

Chest + Stomach + Full back + Shoulders

Forearms

Full Arms

Full Body (Rebook) Rebook and return to Bare within 5 weeks

Full Body 

Face Basics

Eyebrow Groom

Nose Waxing

Ears Waxing

Nose + Ears

All Three

IPL Permanent Hair Reduction

Bare also specialises in IPL Permanent Hair Reduction.
For IPL information and pricing, please refer to our IPL 

flyer or website.

Skin & Body Treatments
Dermalogica Microzone Treatments

20-30 minute targeted skin treatments. No fluff, just great results 
in no time at all. Each treatment is targeted to your skin concerns.  

( Flash Exfoliation / Hydrating / UltraCalming / Eye Rescue / 

Rapid Spot Clearing / Blackhead Relief / Men’s Skin Fitness )

Microzone Treatment

Microzone Add-on Add to any other treatment over $50 in value

Microzone 5-Pack Pay for 4 and receive 1 for FREE

Dermalogica Core Treatments

Customised 60 minute skin treatment. Includes deep cleanse, 
exfoliation, masque and massage. Depending on skin concerns 
extractions and steam may also be included.

Customised Skin Treatment

Core Treatment 5-Pack Pay for 4, and receive 1 for FREE

Spray Tanning

Wash and wear in 2 hours.

Spray Tan

Spray Tan Rebook Within 10 days

Tan 5-Pack Pay for 4, and receive 1 for FREE

Make-Up Application

Using Jane Iredale mineral make-up.

Day Application

Special Occasion
	
Hands & Feet

Includes a cuticle treatment, nail shaping, massage and OPI 
polish of your choice.

Manicure

Pedicure

$30

$45

$55

$65

$75

$45

$65

$25

$30

$45

$20

$170

$5 - 25

$15 

$28

$40 

$25

$20

$30

$40

$45

$50

$60

$75

$75

$85

$95

$35

$35

$55

$75

$45

$65

$45

$65

$120

$40

$55 

$225 - 275

$250 - 300 

$25

$20

$20

$35

$55

$55

$45

$220

$120

$480

$55

$45

$220

$40

$60

$50

$50
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Albany
83 Apollo Drive, Albany
Phone 476 3556
albany@barewaxing.co.nz
Free client parking available outside the door 

Glen Innes
127 Apirana Avenue, Glen Innes
Phone 528 0800
gleninnes@barewaxing.co.nz
Free client parking available outside the door

Grey Lynn
41 Crummer Road, Grey Lynn
Phone 360 0939
greylynn@barewaxing.co.nz
Free client parking available under the salon building

Opening Hours
Monday: 10am - 6pm
Tuesday - Thursday: 10am - 8pm
Friday: 8am - 6pm
Saturday: 9am - 4pm
Sunday: Closed 
Earlier or later appointment times available on request.

Appointment Arrival Times
Please arrive five minutes ahead of your appointment time. 

Cancellations
We really (really!) appreciate a phone call 24 hours in 
advance if you cannot make a scheduled appointment.

Prices
Treatment prices on this menu are valid as at April 2012 and 
subject to change at any time.

Website
Please visit our website for more treatments, skincare advice 
or to make an online booking.        

www.barewaxing.co.nz

Our Philosophy
We are Auckland’s waxing and grooming specialists. 
We want everyone who walks through our doors – 
whether for a wax, a skin treatment or maybe just a brow 
shape – to feel relaxed, welcomed and delighted with 
your treatment. 
Whatever your treatment, we hope to be a bright spot 
in your day and have you leaving feeling (and looking) 
better about yourself than when you arrived. 

Our Commitment To You
We will always do our best to:

accommodate appointments times around your •	
schedule.

uphold the strictest of hygiene standards.•	

deliver a consistently high-quality treatment – regardless •	

of which salon you visit or therapist you see.

employ the best therapists to ensure first class results.•	

educate you on your skin care needs and provide •	
appropriate after-care advice.

make your time with us enjoyable!•	

The Bare Promise
Please let us know if you are unhappy in any way at all 
with a product or treatment you receive from us. 
We will do our best to correct the issue and we will 
provide you will a full refund for the treatment or product 
concerned.  
We appreciate your feedback and the opportunity to 
keep our standards high. 

Refer A Friend
Refer a friend and receive a $10 credit on your account. 
The more friends you refer, the more money your account 
will be credited. Hello free treatments!’

Facebook
‘Like’ us on Facebook to be eligible for special 
offers and giveaways.

Comfort. Care. Convenience.
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