

Female Waxing

Brazilian & Bikini

Hot wax used for all bikini waxing treatments

Bikini Tidy	\$30
Extended Bikini	\$45
Brazilian (Rebook) Rebook and return to Bare within 5 weeks	\$55
Brazilian (Regular) 5-12 weeks since last	\$65
Brazilian (Virgin) First time or outside of 12 weeks	\$75

Legs

Half Legs Includes Toes, Feet and Knees	\$45
Full Legs Includes Toes, Feet and Legs up to start of Bikini line	\$65

Other

Underarms	\$25
Forearms	\$30
Full Arms	\$45
Stomach/Speedo Line	\$20
Full Body Including Brazilian Regular	\$170
Other Patches	\$5 - 25

Lip, Chin or Cheeks	\$15
Any Two	\$28
All Three	\$40
Face Basics	
Eyebrow Shape	\$25
Eyebrow Tint	\$20
Eyelash Tint Includes complimentary Massage	\$30
Brow Shape + Brow Tint	\$40
Brow Tint + Lash Tint	\$45
Brow Shape + Lash Tint	\$50
All Three	\$60
Eyelash Curl + Lash Tint	\$75

Male Waxing

Brazilian & Speedo

Male Brazilian (Rebook) Rebook and return to Bare within 5 weeks	\$75
Male Brazilian (Regular) 5-12 weeks since last	\$85
Male Brazilian (Virgin) First time or outside of 12 weeks	\$95
Speedo	\$35
Buttocks	\$35

Legs

Half Legs Includes Toes, Feet and Knees	\$55
Full Legs Includes Toes, Feet and Legs up to top of Thighs	\$75

Ωd

Other	
Upper Back + Shoulders	\$45
Full Back + Shoulders	\$65
Chest	\$45
Chest + Stomach	\$65
Chest + Stomach + Full back + Shoulders	\$120
Forearms	\$40
Full Arms	\$55
Full Body (Rebook) Rebook and return to Bare within 5 weeks	\$225 - 275
Full Body	\$250 - 300

Face Basics

Eyebrow Groom	\$25
Nose Waxing	\$20
Ears Waxing	\$20
Nose + Ears	\$35
All Three	\$55

IPL Permanent Hair Reduction

Bare also specialises in IPL Permanent Hair Reduction. For IPL information and pricing, please refer to our IPL flyer or website.

Skin & Body Treatments

Dermalogica Microzone Treatments

20-30 minute targeted skin treatments. No fluff, just great results in no time at all. Each treatment is targeted to your skin concerns.

(Flash Exfoliation	/ Hydrating /	UltraCalming /	Eye Rescue /

Rapid Spot Clearing / Blo	ackhead Relief / Men's Skin Fitn	ess)
Microzone Treatment		\$55
Microzone Add-on Add to a	any other treatment over \$50 in value	\$45
Microzone 5-Pack Pay for 4	and receive 1 for FREE	\$220

Dermalogica Core Treatments

Customised 60 minute skin treatment. Includes deep cleanse, exfoliation, masque and massage. Depending on skin concerns extractions and steam may also be included.

Customised Skin Treatment	\$120
Core Treatment 5-Pack Pay for 4, and receive 1 for FREE	\$480

Spray Tanning

Wash and wear in 2 hours.

Spray Tan	\$55
Spray Tan Rebook Within 10 days	\$45
Tan 5-Pack Pay for 4, and receive 1 for FREE	\$220

Make-Up Application

Using Jane Iredale mineral make-up.

Day Application	\$40
Special Occasion	\$60

Hands & Feet

Includes a cuticle treatment, nail shaping, massage and OPI polish of your choice.

Manicure	\$50
Pedicure	\$50





Our Philosophy

We are Auckland's waxing and grooming specialists.

We want everyone who walks through our doors –
whether for a wax, a skin treatment or maybe just a brow
shape – to feel relaxed, welcomed and delighted with
your treatment.

Whatever your treatment, we hope to be a bright spot in your day and have you leaving feeling (and looking) better about yourself than when you arrived.

Our Commitment To You

We will always do our best to:

- accommodate appointments times around your schedule.
- uphold the strictest of hygiene standards.
- deliver a consistently high-quality treatment regardless of which salon you visit or therapist you see.
- employ the best therapists to ensure first class results.
- educate you on your skin care needs and provide appropriate after-care advice.
- make your time with us enjoyable!

The Bare Promise

Please let us know if you are unhappy in any way at all with a product or treatment you receive from us. We will do our best to correct the issue and we will provide you will a full refund for the treatment or product concerned.

We appreciate your feedback and the opportunity to keep our standards high.

Refer A Friend

Refer a friend and receive a \$10 credit on your account. The more friends you refer, the more money your account will be credited. Hello free treatments!

Facebook

'Like' us on Facebook to be eligible for special offers and giveaways.



Albany

83 Apollo Drive, Albany Phone 476 3556 albany@barewaxing.co.nz Free client parking available outside the door

Glen Innes

127 Apirana Avenue, Glen Innes Phone 528 0800 gleninnes@barewaxing.co.nz Free client parking available outside the door

Grey Lynn

41 Crummer Road, Grey Lynn
Phone 360 0939
greylynn@barewaxing.co.nz
Free client parking available under the salon building

Opening Hours

Monday: 10am - 6pm Tuesday - Thursday: 10am - 8pm

Friday: 8am - 6pm Saturday: 9am - 4pm Sunday: Closed

Earlier or later appointment times available on request.

Appointment Arrival Times

Please arrive five minutes ahead of your appointment time.

Cancellations

We really (really!) appreciate a phone call 24 hours in advance if you cannot make a scheduled appointment.

Prices

Treatment prices on this menu are valid as at April 2012 and subject to change at any time.

Website

Please visit our website for more treatments, skincare advice or to make an online booking.

www.barewaxing.co.nz



Comfort. Care. Convenience.



